GET FACE TO FACE & SPEED DATE WITH COMMUNITY LEADERS!

A NAIOP Members Only Event • Thursday, September 6, 2018 • 6 - 9 pm CLARK COUNTY **GUESTS INCLUDE** NORTH LAS VEGAS Clark County Commissioner Larry Brown Commissioner Jim Gibson Commissioner Marilyn Kirkpatrick LASVEGAS City of Henderson Mayor Debra March HENDERSON City of Las Vegas Councilman Stavros Anthony Councilwoman Michele Fiore City North Las Vegas Panevino Mayor John Lee DRINK SPONSOR 246 Via Antonia Avenue Councilman Isaac Barron Las Vegas, NV 89119 Councilman Scott Black \$150 per person includes **GCGARCIA** full bar & appetizers

Presented by the Government Affairs Committee. All proceeds help fund CREPAC, legislative advocacy for the CRE industry

Reservation Deadline is 5:00 p.m. Thursday, August 30, 2018. Cancellations must be received in writing by deadline date to receive refund. Fees are due if notice of cancellation is not received. Fax and emailed reservations are considered firm and unpaid no-shows will be billed. For more information, call the NAIOP office (702) 798-7194.

SPACE IS LIMITED -- REGISTER TODAY!! (Please print or type and complete one form per person).

Name:	MEMBERS ONLY \$150 PER PERSON
Company:	·
	Check appropriate box and fax to (702) 798-8653
Address:	
City:	☐ Check Mailed - Must be made to CREPAC
	Amount Enclosed: \$
State: Zip:	
Phone:	The proceeds from this event will benefit CREPAC (Commercial Rea Estate Political Action Committee). CREPAC works actively to better the commercial real estate industry through campaign contributions

All checks must be payable to CREPAC.

Credit cards are not accepted for this event. Mail form with payment to: NAIOP Southern Nevada Chapter P. O. Box 96694 Las Vegas, NV 89193-6694

state and local candidates who support CRE issues. All checks must be payable to CREPAC. Credit cards are not accepted for this event.